Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / Invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Ta	Name of the Target Company(TC)	C)			Centrum Capital Limited	ital Limited							
Names of the S	Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target	where the s	hares of the tar		BSE Limited								
Date of reporting	ng				22.12.2015				-				
Name of the pr	Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been	on whose sh	ares encumbra		BusinessMat	ch Services (Indi	BusinessMatch Services (India) Private Limited	a.		: `			
											ł		
Details of the c	Details of the creation/invocation/release of encumbrance	on/release	of encumbrance		1								
Name of	Promoter holding in the	ling in the	Promoter holding	olding			Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)	pertaining to en	cumbrance (3)			Post event holding of	iding of
the	target company (1)	any (1)	already	<u> </u>								encumbered shares	shares
promoter			encumbered (2)	ed (2)								{creation [(2)+(3)] /)±(3)]/
(s) or	, ,						•					release [(2)-(3)] /	-{3)] /
PACs :						,						invocation (2)-(3)]]	2)-(3)]]
with him													
	No. of	% of	No. of	% of total	Type of	Date of	Type of	Reasons for	No. of	% of total Name of	Name of	No. of	% of total
	shares	total	shares	share	event	creation/	encumbrance	encumbrance share	<i>S</i>	share	the entity	shares s	share
		share		capital	(creation	release/	(pledge/ lien/			capital	in whose		capital
-		capital			/ release /	invocation	non disposal				favor		
-:					invocation) of	of	undertaking/				shares		:
4.						encumbrance	others)				encumbered		
Business Match	138,189,000	33.2159	79,324,193	19.0668	Creation	16.12.2015	Pledge	Third Party	225,000	25,000 0.0541	Om Prakash	79,549,193	19.1209
Services (India)							,	Pledge	.,	·.	Gupta		,
Private Limited	,			· ·	•					•	1		,
,,,					. ••			•			•		

Signature of the Authorised Signatory

Date: 22.12.15 Place: Mumbai

PRIMARE

